
Appetizer / Salad
頭盤  /  沙律

意大利火腿配香瓜伴乾果

煙三文魚碟

凱撒沙律 (自選雞肉凍腸 / 扒大蝦 / 煙三文魚)

意大利水牛芝士沙律配黑醋汁

雜菜沙律 (自選千島汁 / 黑醋汁 / 凱撒醬汁)

Parma Ham with Melon and Dry Fruits

Smoked Salmon Platter 

Traditional Caesar Salad with Your Choice of  Chicken Cold Cut / Prawn or Smoked Salmon

Mozzarella Cheese and Tomato Salad Served with Salad Leaves and Balsamic

Mixed Seasonal Vegetable Salad Choice of  Dressing Thousand Island / Balsamic or Caesar

$188

$178

$178

$178

$178

Beverage
飲品

即磨咖啡

特濃咖啡 / 低因咖啡

泡沫咖啡 / 鮮奶咖啡 / 特濃咖啡

茗茶 (錫蘭 / 茉莉花 / 伯爵 / 薄荷 / 甘菊)

朱古力

鮮奶

奶昔 (雲尼拿 / 朱古力 / 士多啤梨)

法國礦泉水 / 依雲水

鮮榨果汁 (橙 / 甘筍 / 西瓜 / 蘋果)

果汁 (番茄汁 / 西柚汁)

汽水 (可樂 / 無糖可樂 / 雪碧 / 梳打 / 湯力水)

檸檬雜飲 / 青檸梳打 / 雜果賓治

啤酒 (青島 / 喜力 / 生力)

餐酒

Freshly Brewed Coffee

Espresso or Decaffeinated Coffee

Cappuccino / Latte or Double Espresso

Tea (English Breakfast / Jasmine / Earl Grey / Peppermint or Camomile)

Chocolate

Fresh Milk

Milk Shake (Vanilla / Chocolate or Strawberry)

Perrier or Evian

Fresh Squeezed Juice (Orange / Carrot / Watermelon or Apple)

Chilled Juice (Tomato or Grapefruit)

Soft Drink (Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite / Soda or Tonic)

Lemon Squash / Lime Soda or Fruit Punch

Bottle of  Beer (Tsing Tao / Heineken or San Miguel)

House Wine

$55

$55

$60

$55

$60

$60

$70

$60

$70

$60

$60

$65

$65

$85

$298

 

 

Glass 杯

Bottle 瓶

Sandwich
三文治

公司三文治 (麥包多士配火腿、煙火雞腸、蛋、煙肉、番茄、生菜、酸瓜及沙律醬配雜沙律菜及炸薯條)

扒火腿芝士三文治配雜沙律菜及炸薯條

牛肉漢堡包(車打芝士、煙肉、煎蛋、番茄、生菜及酸瓜，配雜沙律菜及炸薯條)

安格斯肉眼牛扒三文治配炸薯條及芥末沙律醬

特色海鮮薄餅 (蝦、藍青口、蟹肉、三文魚、香草、芝士及番茄醬)

Club Sandwich (Wheat Toast with Ham, Smoked Turkey, Egg, Bacon, Tomato, Lettuce, Pickle 
and Mayonnaise Served Mixed Leaves and French Fries)

Grilled Ham and Cheese Sandwich Served Mixed Leaves and French Fries

Beef  Burger (Cheddar Cheese, Bacon, Fried Egg, Tomato, Lettuce, Pickle Served with Mixed 
Leaves and French Fries)

Angus Ribeye Steak Sandwich Served with French Fries and Mustard Mayonnaise

Seafood Pizza (Shrimp, Blue Mussel, Crab Meat, Salmon, Herbs and Mozzarella Cheese in 
Tomato Sauce)

$148

$128

$188

$188

$168

避風塘式大蝦雜菌天使麵

紅酒燴牛尾伴意大利粉

煙肉芝士忌廉汁意大利粉伴波蛋

肉醬意大利粉

Angel Hair Mushroom Cream Sauce Topped with Chilli King Prawn

Braised Ox-Tail in Red Wine with Linguine

Spaghetti Carbonara Topped with Poached Egg 

Spaghetti Bolognaise

$208

$188

$168

$168

Pasta
意粉

特級藍莓芝士餅

芒果拿破崙餅

意大利芝士蛋糕

時令鮮果碟

香蕉船

是日精選切餅

$88

$88

$88

$78

$88

$78

Blueberry Cheese Cake 

Mango Napoleon (Vanilla Custard Cream Layers of  Puff  Pastry Fresh Mango)

Tiramisu

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Platter

Banana Split

Daily Special Cut Cake

Dessert
甜品

Main Course
主菜

炭燒安格斯肉眼牛扒伴炸薯條及時蔬配香草牛油及紅酒汁

扒羊鞍伴薯粒及時蔬 

扒美國豬鞍配黑椒汁

扒銀雪魚柳配白酒忌廉汁

炸比目魚柳伴薯條配他他汁

Grilled Angus Ribeye Steak with French Fries and Seasonal Vegetables Served with
Herbs Butter and Red Wine Reduction 

Grilled Rack of  Lamb with Potato Cube and Seasonal Vegetable

Grilled USA Pork Rack with French Fries and Seasonal Vegetables Served with Black Pepper Sauce 

Grilled Fillet of  Cod Fish with White Wine Cream Sauce

Fish and Chips (Deep Fried Halibut Fillet Served with French Fries and Tartar Sauce)

$268

$218

$188

$268

$208

三鮮雞蛋奄列配扒番茄、炸薯餅及雜菜沙律
自選餡料火腿 / 磨菇 / 芝士 / 香腸 / 煙肉

農場鮮雞蛋自選烹調方法配炒磨菇、扒番茄及炸薯餅
自選火腿 / 香腸 / 煙肉

穀類配鮮果 / 粟米片

熱鮮奶麥皮

純乳酪 / 水果乳酪

自選粥品配牛肉 / 雞肉 / 魚肉、脆花生、香蔥

法式多士 / 班戟配雜莓、牛油及蜜糖

牛角包 / 丹麥酥 / 多士配牛油及果醬

時令鮮果碟

Three Eggs Omelette Choice of  Ham / Mushroom / Cheese / Sausage or Bacon, served with 
Grilled Tomato, Hash Brown Potato and Seasonal Salad

Two Eggs cooked as you like with Sauteed Mushroom, Grilled Tomato and Hash Brown Potato
Choice of  Ham / Sausage or Crispy Bacon

Cereals with Fresh Fruit or Corn Flake

Hot Oatmeal

Plain Yoghurt or Fruit Yoghurt 

Chinese Congee Choice  of  Beef  / Chicken or Fish with Peanuts and Spring Onion 

French Toast or Hot Cakes with Mixed Berries Served with Butter and Honey

Bakery Choice of  Croissant / Danish Pastry or Toast Served with Butter and Jam 

Seasonal Fresh Fruit Platter 

$138

$118

$65

$65

$65

$90

$90

$65

$78

All Day Breakfast Menu
全日供應

是日精選中式 / 西式餐湯

龍蝦濃湯

泡沫野菌忌廉湯

傳統法國焗洋蔥湯

意大利雜菜湯配芝士麵包粒

$65

$85

$80

$80

$80

Soup of  the Day (Chinese or Western)

Lobster Bisque

Cream of Forest Mushroom with Foam

Baked Traditional French Onion Soup

Minestrone with Parmesan Crouton

Soup
湯類

Asian Corner
亞洲美食

星洲炒米

揚洲炒飯

番茄醬焗美國有骨豬扒飯

甜酸咕嚕肉伴白飯

日式大蝦豬骨湯烏冬

馬來西亞咖喱伴白飯 - 可選配牛肉 / 雞肉 / 魚 / 蔬菜

Fried Vermicelli Noodles in Singapore Style

Fried Rice (Yeung Chow Style)

Baked USA Pork Rack Fried Rice with Tomato Sauce Grated Parmesan Cheese

Sweet and Sour Pork with Steamed Rice

King Prawn Undo in Soup (Japanese Style)

Malaysian Curry with Steamed Rice (Choice of  Beef  / Chicken / Fish or Vegetables)

$168

$168

$168

$188

$168

$168

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST
歐陸式早餐

時令鮮果碟配水果乳酪

自選牛角包 / 丹麥酥 / 多士配牛油及果醬

自選橙汁 / 西柚汁 / 蘋果汁

自選咖啡 / 茶 / 鮮奶

Seasonal Fruit Platter and Fruit Yoghurt

Bakery Choice of  Croissant / Danish Pastry or Toast Served with Butter and Jam 

Fruit Juice Choice of Orange / Grapefruit or Apple

Freshly Brewed Coffee / Tea or Milk

$168

自選粥品配牛肉 / 雞肉 / 魚肉、脆花生、香蔥

中式點心

豉油皇炒麵

自選中國茶 / 咖啡

Chinese Congee Choice of  Beef  / Chicken or Fish Served with Peanuts and Spring Onion 

Chinese Dim Sum

Fried Noodle with Vegetables Soya Sauce

Chinese Tea / Freshly Brewed Coffee

$188

ASIAN BREAKFAST
中式早餐

農場鮮雞蛋自選烹調方法配炒磨菇、扒番茄及炸薯餅

自選火腿 / 香腸 / 煙肉

牛角包 / 丹麥酥 / 多士配牛油及果醬

自選橙汁 / 西柚汁 / 蘋果汁

自選咖啡 / 茶 / 鮮奶

Two Eggs cooked as you like with Sauteed Mushroom, Grilled Tomato and Hash Brown Potato

Choice of  Ham / Sausage or Crispy Bacon

Bakery Choice of Croissant / Danish Pastry or Toast Served with Butter and Jam 

Fruit Juice Choice of  Orange / Grapefruit or Apple

Freshly Brewed Coffee / Tea or Milk

$188

AMERICAN BREAKFAST
美式早餐

Breakfast Menu   精美早餐
From 7:00am to 10:30am 由早上七時至十時三十分供應

Buffet
自助餐

精選早餐套餐

星期一至日及公眾假期 早上七時至上午十時三十分

SET BREAKFAST

Monday - Sunday & Public Holidays 7:00am - 10:30am

自助晚餐

星期一至日及公眾假期 晚上六時至晚上九時

Adult 成人 $648 / Child 小童 $448

DINNER BUFFET

Monday - Sunday & Public Holidays 6:00pm - 9:00pm

BUSINESS HOURS

Monday - Sunday & Public Holidays 12:00nn - 9:00pm

營業時間

星期一至日及公眾假期中午十二至晚上九時

Happy Hour 4:00pm - 9:00pm

歡樂時光 下午四時至晚上九時

Last Order  9:00pm

最後下單時間 晚上九時

自助午餐

星期一至五 中午十二時至下午二時三十分

Adult 成人 $368 / Child 小童 $268

LUNCH BUFFET

Monday - Friday  12:00nn - 2:30pm

星期六、日及公眾假期 中午十二時至下午二時三十分

Adult 成人 $438 / Child 小童 $338

Saturday, Sunday & Public Holidays 12:00nn – 2:30pm

Nest Bar

* Plus 10% Service Charge 加一服務費

Room Service Menu   客房餐飲服務
For Service, please call extension 28 房內餐飲服務，請致電內線28

營業時間

星期一至日及公眾假期早上七時至晚上九時三十分

BUSINESS HOURS

Monday - Sunday & Public Holidays 7:00am - 9:30pm


